
Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

YGR 3/9/2018

166

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Scarlet Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 85.11 1.9504



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

YGR 3/9/2018

169

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

20006 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ 40.16 4.2082

20001 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 46.67 3.6212

20003 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 51.14 3.3047

20002 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 63.15 2.6762

20005 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 71.06 2.3783



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

YGR 3/9/2018

169

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Granite Flat Coated Retriever Joseph Juza100 43.34 3.8994

24003 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney NQ NT

24002 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 49.17 3.4371

24001 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 62.1 2.7214



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGR 3/9/2018

162

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 40.18 4.0319

8004 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke100 42.11 3.8471

8008 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 45.55 3.5565

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 54.23 2.9873

8005 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 55.62 2.9126

8006 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 45.5 3.5604

8007 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 52.47 3.0875

8003 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker NQ 58.55 2.7669

8045 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 64.78 2.5008



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YGR 3/9/2018

162

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 40.29 4.0208

12007 Jonesy Miniature Schnauzer Cindy  Ratner100 42.11 3.8471

12009 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 44.51 3.6396

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 45.42 3.5667

12025 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 45.42 3.5667

12003 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 45.63 3.5503

12008 Jasper Pug Rupert Licht100 46.14 3.5111

12004 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 45.38 3.5699

12006 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ 49.81 3.2524



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

YGR 3/9/2018

166

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 39.48 4.2047

16014 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 42.51 3.905

16015 Perseus Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 43.64 3.8038

16004 Ada Miniature American 
Shepherd

Michelle DuBois100 47.73 3.4779

16006 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 48.12 3.4497

16017 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 53.36 3.1109

16002 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 60.35 2.7506

16009 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 36.36 4.5655

16012 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 38.09 4.3581

16003 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 39.21 4.2336

16018 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 45.02 3.6873

16016 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 46.42 3.5760

16007 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 52.89 3.1386

16010 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 56.44 2.9412

16008 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 58.26 2.8493

16005 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 67.79 2.4487



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

YGR 3/9/2018

169

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick100 38.82 4.3534

20017 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 44.85 3.7681

20015 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 45.45 3.7184

20014 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 52.65 3.2099

20013 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 52.83 3.1989

20011 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 53.14 3.1803

20012 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ NT

20019 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 35.26 4.793

20024 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 44.01 3.8400

20022 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 44.08 3.8339

20020 Turbo All American Pam McKinney NQ 45.01 3.7547

20010 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis NQ 46.73 3.6165

20023 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 49.24 3.4322

20009 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 52.67 3.2087

20016 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross NQ 55.86 3.0254

20007 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 61.14 2.7641

20008 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 68.6 2.4636



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

YGR 3/9/2018

169

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 35.7 4.7339

24015 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld100 37.96 4.4521

24007 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 38.79 4.3568

24017 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 41.44 4.0782

24009 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 44.46 3.8012

24012 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook100 46.09 3.6667

24008 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ NT

24014 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart NQ 43.7 3.8673

24013 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 46.85 3.6073

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 47.98 3.5223

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 55.83 3.0270

24016 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 56.06 3.0146

24005 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 56.52 2.9901



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

YGR 3/9/2018

169

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 50.23 3.3645



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGR 3/9/2018

162

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Valkyrie Swedish Vallund Whitney Allen NQ 60.07 2.6969



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YGR 3/9/2018

169

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Smitty Australian Shepherd Suzanne Kasprzak100 49.44 3.4183

16021 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar100 64.48 2.621

16022 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 57.81 2.9234

16019 Teak Chesapeake Bay Retriever Constance Glore NQ 69.37 2.4362



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGR 3/9/2018

169

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 45.77 3.6924

20026 Angus Golden Retriever Linda Coe100 62.13 2.7201

20027 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 49.02 3.4476



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

YGR 3/9/2018

162

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 47.67 3.3984

4001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 74.95 2.1614



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGR 3/9/2018

162

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 46.46 3.4869

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 48.96 3.3088

8015 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes100 50.66 3.1978

8017 Zep Shetland Sheepdog Cynthia Ratner NQ 42.41 3.8199

8012 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 72.81 2.225



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGR 3/9/2018

166

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 58.95 2.8159

12012 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 65.35 2.5402



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YGR 3/9/2018

169

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 42.83 3.9458

16034 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee100 51.93 3.2544

16024 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 53.26 3.1731

16029 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 54.15 3.121

16027 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 60.11 2.8115

16030 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser NQ 52.4 3.2252

16028 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 52.42 3.224

16026 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 62.58 2.7005



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGR 3/9/2018

169

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 38.32 4.4102

20033 Toby Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever100 49.14 3.4392

20032 Rio Belgian Malinois Rolanda Dane100 54.82 3.0828

20029 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 57.85 2.9213

20028 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 58.72 2.8781

20034 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 57.69 2.9295

20031 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 71.69 2.3574



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 44.63

8006 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 45.86

8008 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 49.33

8005 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 57.28

8004 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke NQ 45.97



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 45.87

12009 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 46.61

12004 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 53.23

12006 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ 49.11



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 39.73

16016 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 48.57

16015 Perseus Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 50.18

16012 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 39.16

16014 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 40.06

16005 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 46.27

16018 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 48.63

16017 Cooper All American Bob Duby NQ 58.47



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 40.54

20018 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick100 43.7

20020 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 47.54

20016 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross100 49.29

20001 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 38.9

20005 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 59.36



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 44.53

24017 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 44.71

24015 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld NQ 45.17

24014 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart NQ 61.52



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 53.65



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 51.93



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 48.87



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee100 59.68



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 64.03

20028 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 68.25



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke100 37.43

8006 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 42.59

8009 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 42.79

8005 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird NQ 44.72



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 37.07

12009 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau NQ 38.8

12003 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting NQ 41.55



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 31.98

16016 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 40.43

16004 Ada Miniature American 
Shepherd

Michelle DuBois100 40.93

16012 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16014 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 32.92

16003 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 33.44

16005 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 37.22

16018 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 39.72

16017 Cooper All American Bob Duby NQ 40.37

16015 Perseus Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 52.57



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 33.27

20018 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick100 34.61

20022 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 35.1

20021 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 41.1

20005 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20001 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 33.3

20020 Turbo All American Pam McKinney NQ 43.41

20003 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 43.43

20016 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross NQ 45.62



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 32 

24015 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld100 32.32

24003 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney100 40.2

24017 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ NT

24013 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 34.77

24007 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 38.74

24009 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 39.05

24002 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 50.58

24014 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart NQ 52.33



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 40.99



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 37.88



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

47

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Smitty Australian Shepherd Suzanne Kasprzak NQ 38.85



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

51

YGR 3/9/2018

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Angus Golden Retriever Linda Coe100 46.56

20030 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 35.93

20036 Madison Golden Retriever Linda Coe NQ 43.92



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGR 3/9/2018

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.98 5.5039

20002 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 38.11 4.0409

20005 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 40.7 3.7838

20008 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 61.3 2.5122



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YGR 3/9/2018

147

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 31.53 4.6622

8005 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 37.52 3.9179

8007 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 39.46 3.7253

8003 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker100 45.94 3.1998

8006 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 31.5 4.6667

8008 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 34.34 4.2807

8045 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 38.9 3.7789

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 45.3 3.2450

8004 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke NQ 46.17 3.1839



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

YGR 3/9/2018

147

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.5 4.8197

12003 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 31.14 4.7206

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.55 4.1350

12025 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.81 4.105

12009 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 36.81 3.9935

12006 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ 32.31 4.5497

12007 Jonesy Miniature Schnauzer Cindy  Ratner NQ 34.45 4.2671

12004 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 38.74 3.7945

12008 Jasper Pug Rupert Licht NQ 41.6 3.5337



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGR 3/9/2018

150

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 26.9 5.5762

16012 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 26.99 5.5576

16003 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 27.06 5.5432

16014 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 28.33 5.2947

16011 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 31.16 4.8139

16016 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 34.54 4.3428

16017 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 37.69 3.9798

16015 Perseus Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 37.73 3.9756

16006 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 40.71 3.6846

16018 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 30.92 4.8512

16005 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 32.1 4.6729

16004 Ada Miniature American 
Shepherd

Michelle DuBois NQ 38.79 3.867

16010 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 45.44 3.3011

16007 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 46.91 3.1976

16008 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 55.8 2.6882

16002 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 56.15 2.6714



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGR 3/9/2018

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 28.37 5.4283

20018 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick100 29.06 5.2994

20009 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 29.76 5.1747

20012 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 29.78 5.1713

20003 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz100 32.81 4.6937

20024 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales100 34.07 4.5201

20020 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 34.26 4.4950

20013 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 35.51 4.3368

20014 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 36.53 4.2157

20021 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 37.93 4.0601

20004 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

20019 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 25.59 6.018

20017 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 32.36 4.759

20007 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 33.86 4.5481

20001 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 33.98 4.5321

20015 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 39.88 3.8616

20016 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross NQ 40.97 3.7588

20023 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 43.51 3.5394

20010 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis NQ 46.13 3.3384



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGR 3/9/2018

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 25.81 5.9667

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 27.7 5.5596

24009 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 33.67 4.5738

24005 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 33.78 4.5589

24016 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 34.92 4.4101

24014 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart100 35.43 4.3466

24003 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney100 37.47 4.11

24013 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ NT

24007 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 28.25 5.4513

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 29.39 5.2399

24015 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld NQ 31.47 4.8935

24017 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 31.72 4.855

24002 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 36.08 4.2683

24001 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 44.29 3.4771

24012 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook NQ 44.5 3.4607

24008 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 51.94 2.965



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGR 3/9/2018

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 33.27 4.6288



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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YGR 3/9/2018

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Bronzie Australian Shepherd Suzanne Kasprzak NQ 51.23 3.0061



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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YGR 3/9/2018

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 30.66 5.0228

20027 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 33 4.6667



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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YGR 3/9/2018

147

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 35.51 4.1397

4001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 47.34 3.1052



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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YGR 3/9/2018

147

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Zep Shetland Sheepdog Cynthia Ratner100 30.23 4.8627

8013 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 33.15 4.4344

8015 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes100 33.79 4.3504

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 39.98 3.6768

8012 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 60.04 2.4484



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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YGR 3/9/2018

150

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 37.18 4.0344

12012 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 50.54 2.9679



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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YGR 3/9/2018

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 31.96 4.8185

16024 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 34.13 4.5122

16030 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser100 40.68 3.7856

16034 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee100 42.13 3.6554

16023 Smitty Australian Shepherd Suzanne Kasprzak NQ NT

16029 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 34.93 4.4088

16028 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 36.25 4.2483

16026 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 36.59 4.2088

16027 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 39.91 3.8587

16022 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 44.6 3.4529



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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YGR 3/9/2018

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Madison Golden Retriever Linda Coe100 36.48 4.2215

20032 Rio Belgian Malinois Rolanda Dane100 43.81 3.5152

20026 Angus Golden Retriever Linda Coe100 46.23 3.3312

20033 Toby Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever100 46.93 3.2815

20028 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 47.85 3.2184

20031 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 48.54 3.1726

20030 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 29.73 5.18

20034 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 33.96 4.5347

20029 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 50.43 3.0537

20035 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 60.96 2.5262


